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25 ΙΟΥΛΙΟΥ 2010

ΕΛΑΣΣOΝΑ
3o BIKEPARK DOWNHILL CUP

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL
Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΚΑΤ. ΠΟΛΗ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ 12~15
1 133 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΞΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 12~15 ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:58.391
2 113 ΠΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 2:04.122 5.731
3 111 ΚΑΡΕΤΣΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 2:06.135 7.744
4 999 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 2:14.680 16.289
5 127 ΝΤΑΓΚΟΥΜΑΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 12~15 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 2:17.804 19.413
6 90 Ζ∆ΑΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 2:23.162 24.771
7 140 ΜΠΡΑΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 12~15 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 2:26.772 28.381
8 144 ΝΙΚΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 12~15 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 2:27.393 29.002

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR
1 100 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ JUNIOR ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 1:33.664
2 22 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ JUNIOR ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 1:38.036 4.372
3 2 ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ JUNIOR ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 1:56.333 22.669
4 34 ΚΟΥΝ∆ΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ JUNIOR ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:40.028 1:06.364
5 117 ΣΑΛΤΣΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ JUNIOR ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2:58.961 1:25.297

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE
1 130 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ ELITE ΧΑΝΙΑ 1:26.713
2 69 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE ΒΟΛΟΣ 1:26.882 0.169
3 42 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ELITE ΒΟΛΟΣ 1:27.584 0.871
4 47 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:27.698 0.985
5 122 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΧΑΡΗΣ ELITE KOZANH 1:31.607 4.894
6 118 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 1:35.176 8.463
7 80 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ELITE ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 1:37.658 10.945
8 55 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:37.916 11.203
9 108 ΧΑΒΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:45.630 18.917

10 17 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΘΕΜΗΣ ELITE ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 1:52.470 25.757
11 110 ΓΚΟΓΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆Α 1:58.156 31.443
12 41 ΜΑΝΤΖΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ELITE ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆Α 1:58.716 32.003
13 64 ΛΙΑΤΖΟΥΡΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ELITE ΒΟΛΟΣ 1:59.978 33.265
14 29 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE ΠΑΙΑΝΙΑ 2:02.011 35.298
15 40 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:02.522 35.809
16 32 ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:02.790 36.077
17 38 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:26.899 1:00.186
18 11 ΚΑΛΟΓΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:41.921 1:15.208
19 104 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ    - Box -

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER
1 12 ΒΡΑΖΙΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ MASTER ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:06.758
2 120 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MASTER ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:10.738 3.980
3 102 ΤΣΟΜΝΙΚΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MASTER ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 3:18.691 1:11.933



www.orion-timing.com         Results on www.ironteam.gr/live

25 ΙΟΥΛΙΟΥ 2010

ΕΛΑΣΣOΝΑ
3o BIKEPARK DOWNHILL CUP

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL
Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΚΑΤ. ΠΟΛΗ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ.

1 130 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ ELITE ΧΑΝΙΑ 1:26.713 1/ELITE
2 69 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE ΒΟΛΟΣ 1:26.882 0.169 2/ELITE
3 42 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ELITE ΒΟΛΟΣ 1:27.584 0.871 3/ELITE
4 47 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:27.698 0.985 4/ELITE
5 122 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΧΑΡΗΣ ELITE KOZANH 1:31.607 4.894 5/ELITE
6 100 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ JUNIOR ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 1:33.664 6.951 1/JUNIOR
7 118 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 1:35.176 8.463 6/ELITE
8 80 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ELITE ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 1:37.658 10.945 7/ELITE
9 55 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:37.916 11.203 8/ELITE

10 22 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ JUNIOR ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 1:38.036 11.323 2/JUNIOR
11 108 ΧΑΒΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:45.630 18.917 9/ELITE
12 17 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΘΕΜΗΣ ELITE ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 1:52.470 25.757 10/ELITE
13 2 ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ JUNIOR ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 1:56.333 29.620 3/JUNIOR
14 110 ΓΚΟΓΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆Α 1:58.156 31.443 11/ELITE
15 133 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΞΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 12~15 ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:58.391 31.678 1/12~15
16 41 ΜΑΝΤΖΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ELITE ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆Α 1:58.716 32.003 12/ELITE
17 64 ΛΙΑΤΖΟΥΡΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ELITE ΒΟΛΟΣ 1:59.978 33.265 13/ELITE
18 29 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE ΠΑΙΑΝΙΑ 2:02.011 35.298 14/ELITE
19 40 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:02.522 35.809 15/ELITE
20 32 ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:02.790 36.077 16/ELITE
21 113 ΠΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 2:04.122 37.409 2/12~15
22 111 ΚΑΡΕΤΣΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 2:06.135 39.422 3/12~15
23 12 ΒΡΑΖΙΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ MASTER ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:06.758 40.045 1/MASTER
24 120 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MASTER ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:10.738 44.025 2/MASTER
25 999 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 2:14.680 47.967 4/12~15
26 127 ΝΤΑΓΚΟΥΜΑΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 12~15 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 2:17.804 51.091 5/12~15
27 90 Ζ∆ΑΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 2:23.162 56.449 6/12~15
28 140 ΜΠΡΑΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 12~15 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 2:26.772 1:00.059 7/12~15
29 38 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:26.899 1:00.186 17/ELITE
30 144 ΝΙΚΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 12~15 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 2:27.393 1:00.680 8/12~15
31 34 ΚΟΥΝ∆ΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ JUNIOR ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:40.028 1:13.315 4/JUNIOR
32 11 ΚΑΛΟΓΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:41.921 1:15.208 18/ELITE
33 117 ΣΑΛΤΣΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ JUNIOR ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2:58.961 1:32.248 5/JUNIOR
34 102 ΤΣΟΜΝΙΚΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MASTER ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 3:18.691 1:51.978 3/MASTER
35 104 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ    - Box - 19/ELITE


